1-1010
1-1080
1:1080
1-1150
11155
1-1158
1-1168
1-1170
1-1550

1-2059
1-2220

1-2800

ASSETS

ALPINE BANK ~ CHECKING

ALPINE - ARCHITECTURAL ESCROW
PETTY CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - ASSESS
AR -~ TAMARISK VILLAGE

TAMARISK VILLAGE OVER/UNDER
ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTFUL ACCTS
A/R INCOME TAX

LAND

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCTS PAYABLE TO RESERVE FUND
PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

BMSA OPERATING FUND

82,543.45
508.09

50.00

84,803.52

5,757.66

{ 6,500.60)
{ 14,412.09)
165.00

100.00

31,000.00
67,294.94

T03.43

34,007,385

34,007.35

APPROVED

(0]18//6

133,105.72

98,394.04

34,710.78
133,105.72



2-1020
2-1030
2-1031
2-1550
2-15§70

2-2800
2-2850
2-2060

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
SEPTEMBER 30, 20186

BMSA RESERVE FUND
ASSETS
EDWARD JONES -~ CD 1 600,311.88
EDWARD JONES ~ MM 1 196,854 35
EJ BOOK TO MARKET ADJUSTMENT 1 { 408.85)
ACCTS RECEIVABLE FROM OP FUND 31,000.00
LAND 8935 C.R. 300 49,214.82
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
OWNER EQUITY
ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT) { 14,211.08)
GENERAL RESERVE - REPLACEMENT 451,021,00
GENERAL RESERVE - CAPITAL 422,852,823
UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD 19,208.43
BALANCE - CURRENT DATE 19,208 43
TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

a7g97z2.18

878,972,18
878,972.18
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